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KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
OiL & GAS CONSERVATION DivISION

WELL COMPLETION FORM
WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Form ACO-1
September 1999
Form Must Be Typed

3l ||

ORIGINAL

Operator: License # _2214 KCC API No. 15 - _15:171-20746 —0 0gO
Name: Lario Oil & Gas Company " A R_‘_1_20m_ County: S0t
Address: 301 S. Market _N!ﬁN* _ B2 W2 _SW gec. 3% Twp.'® s R __ []East[Y] West
City/State/Zip: Wichita, KS 67202 CWF'D 1340 feet from N (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: Plains Marketing 1040 feet from E § W Yecircle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Y2y G Schwelkert RECE\\E;PCSMwss\DN Footages Calcutated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
AS CORPORAT\
Phone: (316 ) 2655611 KANS (circleone) NE  SE NW @
Contractor: Name: WW Drilling MAR 19 2010 Lease Name: _ HRC Feed Yards, Inc. Wl #:1-36
License: 33575 D\V\b‘oN Field Name: Wildcat
. N .
Wellsite Geologist: Brad Rine PONSERVA:“‘:SA_KS_ Producing Formation: Lansing H & Marmaton
wibE . 3071 _3076'
Designate Type of Completion: Elevation: Ground: Kelly Bushing:
v New Well Re-Entry Workover Total Depth:ﬂ Plug Back Total Depth: 4500°

_{._ Oil — _SWD ___ Siow Temp. Abd. Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 347 Feet

Gas __ ENHR _ SIGW Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? ¥lYes [ JNo

Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc) if yes, show depth set 2317 Feet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows: If Atternate 1 completion, cement circulated from_Surface
Operator: feet depth to. 237 w375 sx cmt.
Well Name:

» . Drilling Fluid Management Plan ’I[W %’W

Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth: (Data must be collected from the Reservd Pi

Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to Enhr./SWD Chioride content _12400 ppm  Fluid volume 1,000 bbls

Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth Dewatering method used evaporation

Commingled Docket No. . L . .

Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:

Dual Completion Docket No.

—___ Other (SWD or Enhr.?)  Docket No. Operator Name:
Lease Name: License No.:

1-4-10 1-15-10 2-8-10
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Quarter Sec. Twp. S R [ East 0 west
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date County: Docket No.:

INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita,
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply.
Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-
107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.

All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements

herein are complete an

rrect to 117( of my knowledge.
Signature: / Z

KCC Office Use ONLY

,y/a/ 64 Py
Title: _J2Y G- SChW?/ t, Qpfrations Engineer .. 3-3-10

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 3rd day of

March

Letter of Confidentiality Received
If Denied, Yes [_|Date:

20 10

Notary Public:

‘/ Wireline Log Received
Geologist Report Received

UIC Distribution

1\'9252@52%1— Btate of Kansas

Date Commissio '

KATHY L. FORD\%@UI 52 M




Side Two

Lario Oil & Gas Company HRC Feed Yards, Inc. 36

Lease Name: Well #: -

Operator Name:

\ .
Sec, % Twp._'® s R [ East [¥]West County: _Sott

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval
tested, time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pres'suré.r‘e'ached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole
temperature, fluid recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed. Attach copy of all
Electric Wireline Logs surveyed. Attach final geological well site report.

N 7 T .
T
Drill Stem Tests Taken Yes [|No Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum (] sample

(Attach Additional Sheets)

Name Top Datum
Samples Sent to Geological Survey Yes [JNo Heebner 3956 880

Cores Taken [ Yes No Lansing 3999 923

Electric Log Run Yes [ |No Stark Sh 4295 , 1219
(Submit Copy)
Hushpuckney 4346 -1270

Base KC 4427 -1351

ML/DSN/SDL/BSAT/ACRT Marmaton 4458 -1382
Pawnee 4540 -1464

Mississippian 4774 -1698

List All E. Logs Run:

CASING RECORD New [ ]Used
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.

Size Hole Size Casing Weight Setting Type of Type and Percent

Purpose of String Drilled Set (In O.D.) Lbs. / Ft, Depth Cement Additives

surface 12 1/4" 8 5/8" 23# 347 Common

production 77/8" 512" X 4948 AA-2 Blend 10# salt, 2% gel, 5# gil

DV tool 2317 A-Con 3% CC, 1/4# flo seal

ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD

Purpose: Depth Type of Cement #Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives
Perforate Top Bottom

___ Protect Casing ' ' H
~ PlugBackTD 4468'-4484 Premium + Common| 25 + 60

¥ _ Plug Otf Zone

PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record

Shots Per Foot Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth

4505’ - 4509 250 gal 15% MCA 4505'-4509'

4468' - 4472'; 4474’ - 4477' (Squeezed) ciBpP 4500

4482' - 4484’ (Squeezed)

4 4468' - 4472

4 4204’ - 4208 250 gal 15% MCA 4204' - 4208

TUBING RECORD Size Set At Packer At Liner Run
27/8" 4477 [Jves No

Date of First, Resumerd Production, SWD or Enhr. Producing Method
2-19-10 . (] Flowing [¥/} Pumping [JGas it D Other (Explain)

Estimated Production Qil Bbls. : Mcf Water Bbls. Gas-Qil Ratio Gravity

Per 24 Hours 44 . 97

Disposition of Gas METHOD OF COMPLETION Production Interval

[[Jvented []Sold [ ]Usedon Lease [JopenHole  [/]Perf. [] Dually Comp. [] commingled
(If vented, Submit ACO-18.) D Other (Specify) .




PAGE CUST NO INVOICE DATE
v 1 of 1 12301 01/20/2010
o INVOICE NUMBER
ENERGY SERVICES 1717 - 90224298
Liberal (620) 624-2277 J LEASE NAME ( HRC Feedyard Inc #1-36)
(o]
LOCATION -
B LARIO OIL & GAS B AFE 1o- o0}
COUNTY Scott 1-23~10
I PO Box: 1093 LK
L a EN CITY i STATE KS
L KZ:EUS 67846 o JOB DESCRIPTION Cement-New Well Casing/Pi
T E JOB CONTACT
o ATTN:
JOB # EQUIPMENT # PURCHASE ORDER NO. TERMS DUE DATE
40141323 27808 AFE #10-001 Net - 30 days 02/19/2010
QTY U of U'N%PRICE OICE AMOUNT
L M { ? . 4 =37
For Service Dates: 01/15/2010 to 01/15/2010 ’f:' WADLY TS
0040141323 | TS T—
(Y V!ﬁzf‘z 25 2 ee
171700462A Cement-New Well Casing/Pi 01/15/2010 PV 1 i
n i ) JS KF GV
5 1/2" Longstring 5 F DM
. ; 4
AA2 Cement 175.000 EA B 1,719.90 7
A-Con Blend 450.00 EA 10.0 4,519.80 T
\ED oY .
Premium Plus Cement !;§§£§\0Ncomw\SS\ 100.00 EA 8.8 880.20 T
Salt (fine) KANSAS €O 904.00 EA 0.2 244.08 7
FLA-115 AR12 2010 99.0d EA 8.1 801.90 T]
CAF 38 Defoamer M N 42.00 EA 3.7 158.76 T
Gilsonite NomS\q 875.00 EA 0.3 316.58 T
AVATOR o
Calcium Chloride cONsEW‘cH\TA'K 1,457.00 EA 0.5 826.12 T
WCA-1 85.00 EA 13.5 1,147.50 T|
Cello-flake 130.00 EA 2.0 259.74 T
Auto Fill Float Shoe - 5 1/2" 1.00 EA 194.4 194.40
Latch Down Plug & Assembly - 5 1/2" 1.000 EA 459.0 459.00
Basket - 5 1/2" 1.00 EA 156.6 156.60
Two Stage Cement Collar - 5 1/2" 1.00 EA 3,294.0 3,294.00
Turbolizer - 5 1/2" 16.00 EA 59.4 950.40
Threadlock Compound Kit 1.00 EA 18.3 18.36
Super Flush I 500.000 EA 0.8 413.10 Tj
Heavy Equipment Mileage 300.00 Mi 3.7 1,134.00
Blending & Mixing Service Charge 725.00 Mi 0.7 548.1
Proppant and Bulk Delivery Charge 3,410.00 Mi 0.8 2,946.2
Depth Charge; 4001’ - 5000° 1.00 EA 1,360.8 1,360.80
Car, Pickup or Van Mileage 100.00 Mi 2.3 229.50
Service Supervisor Charge 1.000 HR 94.5 94.50
Plug Container Charge 1.00 EA 135.0 135.00
Casing Swivel Rental 1.00 EA 108.0 108.00
PLEASE REMIT TO: SEND OTHER CORRESPONDENCE TO:
SUB ’ .
BASIC ENERGY SERVICES,LP BASIC ENERGY SERVICES,LP TOTAL 22,916.38
PO BOX 841903 PO BOX 10460 TAX 728.06]

DALLAS,TX 75284-1903 MIDLAND,TX 79702

INVOICE TOTAL

23,644.64




' ‘ FIELD SERVICE TICKET

e 1700 S. Country Estates Rd. : S
== P.0. Box 129 1717 06462 A
L Liberal, Kansas 67905
" ) ENERGY SERVICES Phone 620-624-2277

Ll:t:"‘x::nﬂ"‘/ ]
= PRESSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE :
fl‘_i:' £ tDo~00\ DATE TICKET NO.

DATE OF — NEW o~ OLD CUSTOMER
B | —=15—17 oSRCT L (berml Wet & Wen D PROD OOING DWOW - [ GRRER'NG.:

custoven | g O PBas erse NRC Focgyoch ine _ WELNOI
ADDRESS Po BoX.  1Da> . county C. 44 STATE /¢ ¢
oty Garden City state KS SERVICE CREW & -y~ e 4,0 /1 t o yen
o -~ . { - 4 ‘
AUTH.,ORIZEDBY \.) & /Sy /'5)P.4’7 6*7"" jgﬁ JOB TYPE: Z‘ #2’ e E M O ‘7L _;‘r
‘EQUIPMENT# HRS |/ EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS | TRUCK CALLED /»[r)x
4 ARRIVED AT JOB [~)7.,;
START OPERATION /~/¢ ., ¢
FINISH OPERATION | _// _, ¢

RELEASED P~} 610
MILES FROM STATION TO WELL

3 /{""\ :“..T‘?"f,-t)f.‘
DATE "

4

/
/

! N (NS (\\‘Q. o '»'.:‘\

CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered).
The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials,
. * products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions shall

become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP. e B s .
' sionep__~Fomz Kol

(WELL-OWKER, OFERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

ITEMFRICE MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED UNIT | QUANTITY | UNIT PRICE $ AMOUNT
AA2 Cement - v skl 128 3195
A-Lon Rlead oK | 4o S 2701[
€ g is e )'0/541 { omoa ) K Ioo / o 20
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SUB TOTAL |

CHEMICAL / ACID DATA:

SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON §
MATERIALS %TAX ON $

Y
SERVICE . . THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE m“,/ 1] .
REPRESENTATIVE - ... 7 .. . % ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY: ~_sZaws .'x,,_!i\_,

=7 (WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

FIELD SE‘RVICEBRDER NO.

CLOUD LITHO . Ablene, TX




BASIC

- ENERGY SERVICES

1700 S. éountry iistates Rd.

P.O.Box 129
Liberal, Kansas 67905
Phone 620-624-2277 -

FIELD SERVICE TICKET CONT.

PRESSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE TicKeT No. L 7/ 7co Y 62
lTEM/PF?El‘C:.ENO MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED UNIT | QUANTITY UNIT PRICE $ AMOUNT
CEryo B[&\o/u\d p/n‘/IAG ' Sk | 7258 /b/.s LJ)
E N2 Prepp én FpBelt D&/erfv tm 2:"’ 1o ¢q5b i
CE 208 |'Depth Charge Yool '5oce" Yous| ] 250
E oo | Pickup Milease Mi| |go Has
_5700? Service Super Llsor £A4| | {25~ 0
LCE Log: <P/gq Centainer seb || 25D D
RECEIED
KANSAS CORFORATION COM
AR 2 P18
TEN-BIUSION
i PO WA
gy c;
aonnd o 20
L []ﬁ ] q o o7
SONEIDENTIAL




BASiIC

energy services,.r

TREATMENT REPORT:

"Custi "_‘f,r, 70 PG Lease No. Date
Lealiegg F‘pa/i;,‘c/;/,' A we“#l‘gé /"/5;’/0
T o S ' VTSN N FORY "hes
D 4 Ceueat B Loy ilin o R 2y
PIPE DATA PERFORATING DATA FLUID USED TREATMENT RESUME
C}asing Size Tubing Size | Shots/Ft Acid RATE| PRESS ISIP
Dsptlhq/ Depth From To Pre Pad Max 5 Min.
Volume Volume Erom To Pad Min 10 Min.
Max Press Max Press From To Frac Avg 15 Min.
Well Connection | Annulus Vol. Erom To HHP Used Annulus Pressure
Plug Depth Packer Depth From To Flush Ga; Volume Total Load
Customer Representative?_ s i line Station Manager—-—(-, " /?@ PR Treater——-—- ///, A
Service Units|) 7555 | '-,”'5.,‘5 p o W4sse  WiS7F Wesiss Jluasy 49720
Rg\fés M Cocllren C. H.hz T Mesilazze TArr.h:/aﬂ
Time P(::Ss;:?e ptggz,?e Bbls. Pumped RAate Service Log
[4:30 On [ cc.
L‘E}S ‘C"[c‘r':, Al eedno
}KI:L{& _ )DO"/ ff’tc '\‘( , /?nf ta 19
.y Jes? [ nes 7") 2§u00\/
Ui yg Leow — 5 c P[,.m'a vsnder ,»4/. ez
2149 Lo - /2- > pu.ul.a Efuin
w52 | Ses ““ g 5 Pims witer Behind
2057 |2 — | 4y b Perp 1750 AAZ £ |5 F
22,08 Df&“n ,D/,,:..
221 Noo — 00 7 D/‘.‘r’) L it ps
.18 |25, — [0 b Reduce Rote Tnrw [V Too/
L3 b7o - %9 7 0 Dv////‘l/’,.f)’
2227 | g0 — | /o 3 Reiducs Rude [o b [T BLS
2231 |lbos (ond Plu:
2249 prap (/L’JF4 oo Jrnf PaYa
V5 | Sus - /0 B 000« Ol/ —T,,r,/ . U:
02 e w/R WAR 1T 2618
2.0 - | = b Z /% s RH CONFIDENTIAL —
200 — - & Z Plu- 41 H
2.22 P—.ﬁ«n:o /« kAo s . .2 =
:_’ S Cemondt 45 Turiaie
EiET Lol « N2

1700 S. Country Estates ¢« P.O. Box 129 ¢ Liberal, KS 67905 (620 624 2277 » Fax (620) 624-2280

Tayltor Printing, Inc. 620-672- 3556




TICKET # TICKET DATE

JOB LOG CONT | 17/7 00 vtz | 1o

@ BAS"-‘-
Rate

Chart Time Volume { Rate Press. (PSI) Job Description / Remarks
No. (BPM) |(BBL)GAL)] N2 CSG. Thyg

3z Drep Plue

3:13 | 5.5 | Y44 Sc0 | — | Dipp -

3,22 | 3.g lo boo — | Keduce Rete [as# /2 Bls,

1L 2200 cnd [Plus

226 ‘ Release prcs.sun

330 ' Ris o/o:.m

u,'dﬂ ' ' L-Ca‘/-ﬁ’ Lee.

RECEIVED

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

WAR 12772010

e
WICHITA, KS

KCC

CONFIDENTIA:




CUST NO

02301

INVOICE DATE

01/07/2010

e . Pan prores )
— Cerny 3 =
 BABIT

ENERGY SERVICES

INVOICE NUMBER
1717

90215006

Liberal (620) 624-2277

LARIO OIL & GAS
PO Box: 1093
GARDEN CITY

XS Us 67846
ATTN:

LEASE NAME
LOCATION
COUNTY
STATE

(ERC Feedyards Inc ¥1-38)

D, l‘l [ Y
Scott
KS

AFE
1=t 10

t0-001!

ZK

JOB DESCRIPTION Cement-New Well Casing/Pi

JOB CONTACT

JOB # EQUIPMENT # PURCHASE

40136788 30463

ORDER NO.

TERMS

Net - 30 days

DUE DATE

02/06/2010

For Service Dates: 01/04/2070 to 01/04/2010
0040136788

171700344A Cement-New Well Casing/Pi 01/04/2010
8 5/8" Surface

60/40 POZ

Calcium Chloride

Cello-fiake

Heavy Equipment Mileage

Blending & Mixing Service Charge
Proppant and Bulk Delivery Charge
Depth Charge; 0-500'

Car, Pickup or Van Mileage
Service Supervisor Charge

RECEIVEL
KANSAS CORPORATION

MAR 12 2010

SERVATION
CONSERICHITA

OMMVISSION

DIVISION
KS

UNIT PRICE

INK@EKMOUNT
WAR § ¢ 2050
ONFIDENTIAL

965.99 T
213.89 T
63.46 T
490.00
112.70
543.20
350.00
148.75
61.25

PLEASE REMIT TO:

BASIC ENERGY SERVICES,LP
PO BOX 841903
DALLAS,TX 75284-1903

PO BOX 10460
MIDLAND,TX 79702

SEND OTHER CORRESPONDENCE TO:
BASIC ENERGY SERVICES,LP

SUB TOTAL

TAX
INVOICE TOTAL

2,949.24
80.20
3,029.44




BASIC

1700 S. Country Estates Rd.

1717

‘ FIELD SERVICE TICKET

P.O. Box 129
Liberal, Kansas 67905
‘ ENERGY SERVICES Phone 620-624-2277
e PRESSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE KCC DATE TICKET NO
DATE OF _ i _ -~ NEW OLD CUSTOMER
JoB~ £} fr' il DISTRICT 7 M'AR‘ A ')_0\0 wee ¥ wen JPROD DING - DIWDW - [T SRRER NG
. L 4 . N Y f - j ¢ e ~ f P
CUSTOMER /% e f\\} T an\nEN.“ EASE 15¢ (et 1*}!"2‘-" 9 T i —,} WELL NO.
' ' v o < ;o
ADDRESS COUNTY i o4} STATE ¢ 7
CITY STATE SERVICE CREW / ” il e %
AUTHORIZED BY et Ve v U TR JOBTYPE: 7. f'-/ " S fnee
HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS | TRUCK CALLED DATE  aM  TimE

EQUIPMENT#

ARRIVED AT JOB

START OPERATION

FINISH OPERATION ;.

RELEASED

£
ISR

/' A

MILES FROM STATION TO WELL 1A

CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered).
The undersigned is authorized 1o execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials,
products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No addmonal or substitute terms and/or condmons shall

become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP.

SIGNED:___¥

..( - ~—

R

(WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

ITEMFRICE MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED UNIT | QUANTITY | 'UNIT PRICE $ AMOUNT
SN Cfege  Fig sk | ZEC DT oy 02
;!:7 ff.u H f ;' t\
| 4k ] i at
Lo
o8 RS ]
i S
L2l SE | 2%
) ! fm £ !
e
<yl !
4"‘-’1*" < Ll P,
‘{’%S qEPFl\!tn .
CORPORATION ¢ _ Bl AT
X =
MAAJ 'S ;
22010 SUB TOTAL 2, oy i
CHEMICAL / ACID DATA: CONSED:,, : j'{ﬁ"‘i"ﬂ“?" i
SERVICE & EQUlPMENwaH,;‘;N,@/oTA&,QN $
MATERIALS TTHTAX ON §
TOTAL
SERVICE | THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE e .

REPRESENTATIVE ! -

ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.

CLOUD LITHO - Abiene, TX

(WELL OWNER OPERATOH CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)
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BASIC

energy servwes,uz

{ee

TREATMENT REPORT

I\}

Customer Z./f}/Zi'D Ox} ‘ (_; 49 Lease No. @@NF‘DE Datcha‘“ s |
Y fesdyarps Trc | /3L -elyey //D —
F%Og%sg/ Station /7 7 Casing 2 5/8 Depth;L /7 79 County 5 o 75/-_““ . ASﬁate/z/»g
Type Job {U (' ‘ /-q ce Z ¢ f Z Formation Legal Descnptuon ,7, / - / 9. B
PIPE DATA PERFORATING DATA FLUID USED TREATMENT RESUME
- Casing Sizeg_;; Tubing Size | Shots/Ft | iA‘CIQ(Q ? OS\( (Q%D /DDZ RATE| PRESS ISIP
Deptth " H‘ | Depth Fom | T | PrePad 37 ﬂ? Lions (] lz%m.?{ 5 Min.
Volumeﬂ 705 Volume From ’ o v Pad %[ﬂ(g//ﬁﬁ’,éf( Min A /% ?;.”/A--r 10 Min.
Maxﬂ P;?'séso Max Press From To Frac / Jt / l//éQ? Avg 15 Min.
Vxelag é:o gggt'ion Annulus Vol. From To 5 59 »( 2) / sy HHP Used Annulus Pressure
Plug:Depth7 79 Packer Depth From _ To Flush Gas Volume Total Load
Customer Re esentagve ///:’Z’/‘P ) /,j . k;; Station Manager \-7; oy Bﬁ et Treater (_; =y }/U iy DI 7
e J9945] | ouL3 | 19903 14927 [1 5kl ' | |
ﬁg\rﬁés it “had /L/»JUZ 2 Ydla C.
Time P(r::sssir;?e ptzizge Bbls. Pumped Rate ’ Service Log
[L3D Aezive on Lcc Se{e dy Meet- f\w w /)
16 YD /L%ma Dh I’?‘nl?l'ozﬂ 'ﬂaﬁ’f‘ Jo—t [y Ve 1)
/6 HS <» @' 41: Mce +in g
725 | 2500 7500 Teaa Jiuss
(727 | /6o O e Sed 2T K “Yap e @ 44§
[ 7473 2 5l i /’/ﬂt sk CL’I/n‘IL
' —7;::6-/4-————?7/ e PO
(23 |~ O 2T §‘ra‘r 1 Hoompinq Dlsz/)cwrm/w# ‘L/J
// 0 | /o 205 | 2.9 @@m) Hovin e o ,49/4/7)&///74‘/ 7F
Yoy, /B0 7Z0.5 o §/{”*f v 71773?:#?5 \/vﬂ lpe
/ 755 0 (i D7 [, 01///9 )
[£25 £ (ko /o ve / c 2 ~/—'ar7
Cigedatid  Zo 1h)s A O
" sCOF“’O“'“‘“mi . ' S
WR12200 | /92y Tob — 7 Jion £5
carogION )
COISERICHITA, 5 (T4 2 (Row
DU 0 ate P.0. Bo v pera b/9( b20) 624 aX (b020) 624 BU

Taylor Printing, Inc. 620-672-3656




; PAGE CUST NO INVOICE DATE
.
1 of 1 1002301 . 02/04/2010
B B a SIBN INVOICE NUMBER
ENERGY SERVICES 171 7 B 90238483
Liberal (620) 624-2277 J LEASE NAME (HRC Feedyard Inc #1-36)

. > LOCATION Complatinm

2 LARPO ;O OII;O;‘BGAS COUNTY Scott AFE 10 -00)

L OX: S  STATE KS %rll- 10

1 GARDEN CITY I .

T JOB DESCRIPTION Cement-Squeeze Formation
KS US 67846

T E JOB CONTACT -

o ATTN:
JOB # EQUIPMENT # PURCHASE ORDER NO. TERMS DUE DATE

40147111 27462 AFE #10-001 Net - 30 days 03/06/2010
QTY U of UNIT PRICE INVOICE AMOUNT
. . KCC

For Service Dates: 02/01/2010 to 02/01/2010 zmg

0040147111 M FMNT\AL
171700242A Cement-Squeeze Formation 02/01/2010
Squeeze job
Premium/Common ’ 60.000 EA 8.80 528.00 T]
FLA-115 15.00 EA 8.25 123.75 T
Heavy Equipment Mileage 200.000 Mi 3.85 770.00 T
Blending & Mixing Service Charge 125.000 MI 0.77 96.25 T]
Proppant and Bulk Delivery Charge 285.000 M 0.88 250.80 T
Depth Charge; 4001' - 5000' 1.00 EA 1,386.00 1,386.00 T]
Car, Pickup or Van Mileage 100.00 Ml 2.34 233.75 T
Service Supervisor Charge 1.00 HR 96.25 96.25 T]
Cement Squeeze Manifold 1.00 EA 236.50 236.50 T
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PLEASE REMIT TO: SEND OTHER CORRESPONDENCE TO:
BASIC ENERGY SERVICES,LP BASIC ENERGY SERVICES ,LP SUB TOTAL 3,721.30
PO BOX 841903 PO BOX 10460 TAX 240.02




FIELD SERVICE TICKET

-  1700S. Country Estates Rd. ~ 7
BAS' P.O. Box 129 1717 0Q242 A
Liberal, Kansas 67905 '
ENERGY SERVICES Phone 620-624-2277

PRESSLlJRE PUMPING & WIRELINE A FZ’ fo - 60 ‘ DATE TlCKET NO.
Pio™ AN\ ostricT [ 717 \';lvEEva El( Wer D PRoD Oy Owow - OERRIONE.
S P N Y S [/ 7Y P EA E
aooRess PO Bay (0% COUNTY  p ,{i sTate (G
oY Gasden Gty STATE KS service cRew ) ( 0¥, M ct/iw\ £z
athorizebsy N . ey T ] JOBTYPE: ZC4 (s Sﬁ 108, 0

EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# EQUIPMENT# HRS | TRUCK CALLED &
20 2
1A X ( - START OPERATION B 11 00
WS \ i FINISH OPERATION gg,\, {1
[0 b 2 00
L : RELEASED A am 3 0.9
MILES FROM STATION TO WELL [ Ob WA .

S Joi P *77?}0
ARRIVED AT JOB o / 1X01D)]

CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered).

The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials,
products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions shall
become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officér of Basic Energy Services LP. ] )é

SIGNED: L AAAA

(WELL OWNER, OP@RATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

ITEMFRICE . MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED UNIT | QUANTITY UNIT PRICE $ AMOUNT

(LIOO \)nomh\:um///‘mmmm sk | & 76O no
Ce\4 [ ELa-is Al

=101 Hoaun  Equmnmand Wl.wmé
ce 0 Qﬁ.@y\d){mo 0 TNixing  <ewil
TN fﬁEm&ﬁ' y YN “ e
C,E.QOS— ounin CJMI’MOO
£100 \M\Mnﬂa

S00% ful C) Ase s
LESDO 4 fw.ln iA

e

MAR 1 22010

CONSERVATICN DlVlE H
WICHITH, "o

SUB TOTA?"

CHEMICAL / ACID DATA:

SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON $
MATERIALS %TAX ON $

REPRESENTATIVE

SERVICE !‘«4 i f\{ THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE , j&
ut Olary r

ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY: m,v-;
(WELL OWNER OPEHATOR CGNTRACTOR OR AGENT)

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.

CLOUD LITHO - Aviiena, TX
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Customer N () O ‘ | (LW Q Lease No. ' Dzie .
TR W A L=l
ERBURLT T My one) (S 11T)  [FESA SR [ Sf’mN' SRR i A
Type Job 2, i gﬂHOOAﬂ ~e _\_a 5/1 Formation iLegal Description .3r é§ /T" ;2_(_!
PIPE DATA . PEllgFORATING DATA FLUID USED TREATMENT RESUME
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" Max Press Max Press Fromd505 | TLISOY Frac ‘Avg f‘w 15 Min.
Well Connection [ Annutus Vol. | _ To HHP Used ™ ure
Pluég IDég}b) O/ PacZe’rBeﬁ_trh\ From T Flush ‘Qf C’ 1 Gas Volume Total Load
Customer Representativef " (’“ ~ 'l Station Manager‘lT‘ 20uu p1 Treater ’[}‘ [){ IV
Service Units Cf7U {/‘)‘j ,&5') "T lcf\ﬂ'f) iaml‘
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Mark Parkinson, Governor

—
K A N s A s Thomas E. Wright, Chairman

Michael C. Moffet, Commissioner

CORPORATION COMMISSION ' Joseph F. Harkins, Commissioner

April 22, 2010

Jay Schweikert

Lario Oil & Gas Company
301 S. Market

Wichita, KS 67202

RE: Approved Commingling CO031003
HRC Feed Yards, Inc 1-36, Sec. 36-T18S-R34W, Logan County
API No. 15-171-20746-00-00

Dear Mr. Schweikert:

Your Application for Commingling (ACO-4) for the above described well has been reviewed and
approved by the Kansas Corporation Commission (KCC) per K.A.R. 82-3-123. Notice was
examined and found to be proper per K.A.R. 82-3-135a. No protest had been filed within the
15-day protest period. This application, which was received by the KCC on March 12, 2010
concerns approval to simultaneously produce from the following sources of supply through the
same tubing string in the same wellbore:

Estimated
Current
Production
Source of Supply BOPD MCFPD BWPD Perf Depth
Lansing H 16 0 102 4204-4208
Marmaton 24 0 0 4468-4472
Total Estimated Current
Production 40 0 102

Based upon the depth of the Marmaton formation perforations, total oil production shail not
exceed 200 BOPD and total gas production shall not exceed 50% of the absolute open flow
(AOF).

Docket Number CO031003 has been assigned to this approved application. Use this number
for well completion reports (ACO-1) and other correspondence that may concern this approved
commingling.

Sincerely,

ot fitm—

Rick Hestermann
Production Department

CONSERVATION DIVISION
Finney State Office Building, 130 S. Market, Room 2078, Wichita, KS 67202-3802
(316) 337-6200 * Fax: (316) 337-6211 * http://kce.ks.gov/




KaNsAS CORPORATION COMMISSION Form ACO-4

Form must be typed

OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION July 2008
APPLICATION FOR COMMINGLING OF  Comminglingp # (O 031003
PRODUCTION (K.A.R.82-3-123) OR FLUIDS (K.A.R. 82-3-123a)

Operator Informatlon: Well Information:
License #: 95214 APl # _15-171-20746
Name: ___Lario Oil & Gas Company Lease Name: HRC Feed Yards, Inc. Well #; 1-36
Address: 301 S. Market Spot: ____ -E2 W2 _SW 5ec.36 Twp. 18 s R 34 [ East
City/State/zZip: Wichita, KS 67202 County: Scott (7] west
Contact Person: Jay Schweikert Feetfrom [ ] North/ (7] South Line of Section: 1340
Phone #: _316-265-5611 Feetfrom [ East / [¥] West Line of Section: 1040
v 1. Name and upper and lower limit of each production interval to be commingled:
Formation: Lansing H (Perfs): 4204’ - 4208'
Formation: Marmaton (Perfs); 4468’ - 4472'
Formation: (Perfs):
Formation: (Perfs):
Formation: (Perfs):

J 2. Estimated amount of fluid production to be commingled from each interval:

Formation: Lansing H BOPD: __16 MCFPD: 0 swpD; 102
Formation; Marmaton BOPD: __24 mcFPD: 0 BwpD: 0
Formation: BOPD: MCFPD: BWPD:
Formation: BOPD: MCFPD: BWPD:
Formation: BOPD: MCFPD: BWPD:

/ 3. Plat map showing the location of the subject well, all other wells on the subject lease, and all welis on offsetting leases within
a 1/2 mile radlus of the subject well, and for each well the names and addresses of the lessee of record or operator.

/ 4. Signed certificate showing service of the application and affidavit of publication as required in K.A.R. 82-3-135a.

For Commingling of PRODUCTION ONLY, include the following:
RRECEN

\VED
__:/_.. 5. Wireline log of subject well. ASAS CORPCIAON CONAiSSIO
6. Complete Form ACO-1 (Well Completion form) for the subject well.
For Cormmingling of FLUIDS ONLY, include the following: MAR 1 2 20 m
5. Well construction diagram of subject well. CoN T MATC (O} ')‘V'-SEO
6. Any available water chemistry data demonstrating the compatibility of the fluids to be commingled. VST Rt
State of Kansas )
) ss:
County of _Sedgwick ) -
VERIFICATION: | hereby certify that to the best of my current information,  Signature: /i »
knowledge and personal belief, this request for commingling is true and Jay Schweikert
proper and | have no information or knowledge, which is inconsistent with  F"inted Name: y //
the information supplied in this application. Title: Operations Englneer
. Subscribed & sworp to before me thij 11th day of March , 20 10
KCC Office Use Only bé y
Notary Public:

[Coenied [ Approved

My Commission Expires: 1 0-22-10
KCC Date Received: 15-Day Periods Ends:

/ 0 Protests may be filed by any party having a valid interest in the application. Protests must be
_; Z; in writing and comply with K.A.R. 82-3-135b and must! be fited wihin 15 days of publication of

the notice of
aogg qé g%g Withita, Kansas 67202
B (}@I HEE NS A Kansas

i My Appt. Expires /0 -.22- /9

Approved By: Date:

Mail with all required attachments and files to: KCC - Conserva lg&




KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DiviISION

ORIGINAL

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Form ACO-1
September 1999
Form Must Be Typed

License # 5214
Lario Oil & Gas Company
301 S. Market

Wichita, KS 67202

Operator:

Name:
Address:
City/State/Zip:

API No. 15 - 15-171-20746

County: _Scott
E2 W2 SW goo 36 pp 18

1340

s. R.¥ D East [/] West

N (circle one) Line of Section

feet from

Purchaser: Plains Marketing

Jay G. Schweikert

KANS!

RECENED . 1sqiON

25 CORPORATION GV

AR 12 2010

WIFTY

Operator Contact Person:
Phone: (316 ) _265-5611

Contractor: Name; WW Driling

License: 33575

Brad Rine

- ONGERVATION DVISER
WL

Wellsite Geologist:
Designate Type of Completion:
v New Well
v Oil SWD ____ SIOW
Gas ENHR SIGW

Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)

Workover

Temp. Abd.

Re-Entry

if Workover/Re-entry: Oid Well Info as follows:

Operator:

Well Name:

Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:

Deepening Re-pert. Conv. to Enhr/SWD

Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth

Commingled Docket No.

Dual Completion Docket No.

——_ Other (SWD or Enhr.?)

Docket No.

1-15-10
Date Reached TD

14-10

Spud Date or
Recompletion Date

2-8-10

Completion Date or
Recompletion Date

1040

feet from E / circle one) Line of Section

Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:

" &
1-36

Well #:

(circleons) NE SE
HRC Feed Yards, Inc.

Wildcat

Lease Name:

Field Name:

Producing Formation: Lansing H & Marmaton

Elevation: Ground: 3071

Total Depth:ﬁg@L_

3076

Kelly Bushing:
Plug Back Total Depth: 4500
347 Feet

¥lYes [ No

2317 Feet

Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at

Multipte Stage Cementing Collar Used?
If yes, show depth set

If Alternate Il completion, cement circulated from_Surface

2317 w/ 375

feet depth to,

Drilling Fluid Management Plan
(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)

12,400 1,000

Chloride content ppm  Fluid volume

Dewatering method used_&vapoeration

Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:

Operator Name:

License No.:
Twp. S. R.
Docket No.:

Lease Name:

[JEeast (] west

Quarter

County:

INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita,
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply.
Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-
107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.

All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements

herein are complete an y knowledge.

rrect to yt of
Signature: / ; Z

KCC Office Use ONLY

%{/ céé P
Title: Jay G. Schweikgrt, rations Engineer Date: 3-3-10

Letter of Confidentiality Received

v 3rd March

Subscribed and sworn to before me this day of

If Denied, Yes DDa(e:

20 10

Notary Public:

KATHY L. FORD\%@ Bé \M

\/ Wireline Log Received
Geologist Report Received

UIC Distribution

EDrENOEY P “2'|_c1 Btale of Kansas | ”

ioh ExpRRE.ExoTe
y Lig




Side Two Vo

Operator Name: Lario Oil & Gas Company Lease Name: HRC Feed Yards, Inc. Well #: 1-36

Sec.

d Twp._® s R¥ []East [/]West County: _Scett

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval
tested, time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole
temperature, fluid recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed. Attach copy of all
Electric Wireline Logs surveyed. Attach final geological well site report.

Drill Stem Tests Taken Yes [ ]No [“]Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum [[] sample
(Attach Additional Sheets)
Name Top Datum
Samples Sent to Geological Survey Yes [ INo Heebner 3956 -880
Cores Taken (] Yes No Lansing 3999 . -923
Electric Log Run ¥lYes [JNo Stark Sh _ 4295 1219
(Submit Copy)
Hushpuckney 4346 -1270
ist All E. :
List All E. Logs Run Base KC 4427 1351
ML/DSN/SDL/BSAT/ACRT Marmaton 4458 -1382
Pawnee 4540 -1464
Mississippian 4774 -1698
CASING RECORD New [_]Used
Repont all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.
: Size Hole Size Casing Weight Setting Type of # Sacks Type and Percent
Purpose of String Drilled Set (In0.D.) Lbs. / Ft. Depth Cement Used Additives
surface 12 1/4" 8 5/8" 23# 347 Common 230
production 77/8" 512" 15.5# 4948 AA-2 Blend 175 10# salt, 2% gel, 5# gil
DV tool 2317 A-Con 375 3% CC, 1/4# flo seal
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD
Purpose: Depth Type of Cement #Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives
— Perforate Top Bottom
___ Protect Casing ' ' f -
T Plug BackTD 4468'-4484 Premium + Common | 25 + 60 FLA-115
_v__ Plug Off Zone
Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record
Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth
4 4505' - 4509' 250 gal 15% MCA 4505'-4509'
4 4468' - 4472', 4474’ - 447T7' (Squeezed) CIBP 4500'
4 4482' - 4484' (Squeezed)
4 4468’ - 4472'
4 4204' - 4208' 250 gal 15% MCA 4204 - 4208
TUBING RECORD Size Set At Packer At Liner Run
27/8" 447T [(Jes No
Date of First, Resumerd Production, SWD or Enhr. Producing Method
2-18-10 ‘ [ Fiowing [/} Pumping [JGasLint ("] other (Explain)
Estimated Production Oil Bbls. ‘Gas Mcf Water Bbls. Gas-0il Ratio Gravity
Per 24 Hours 44 i 0 97
Disposition of Gas METHOD OF COMPLETION Production Interval
[Jvented []Sold [ jUsedon Lease [] open Hole [¢]Pert. [ Dually Comp. [] commingled

(If vented, Submit ACO-18.) D Other (Specity)




Thunderbird Davis D 1

TD 4985

35
&
1/2 mile'
Lario HRC Feedyard 1-36
TD 4950’
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AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF KANSAS \ s

County of Sedgwick o '

ark Fletchall, of lawful age, being first duly
Is\fvorn, deposeth and saith: That he is Record Qlerk
of The' Wichita Eagle, a daily newspaper'pubhshed
in the City of Wichita, County of S.edg.\mck, State
of Kansas, and having a general paid cxrgulanon
on a daily basis in said County, which said
newspaper has been continuous}y and
uninterruptedly published in said Qouqty for more
than one year prior to the first publlcgnon gf the
notice hereinafter mentioned, and whcllch] said ;

wspaper has been entered as second class mai
nmeattse}:"eﬁ the United States Post Office in Wichita,
Kansas, and which said newspaper is not a tradg,
religious or fraternal publication and that a notice
of a true copy is hereto attached was pubh.shed in
the regular and entire Morning issue of said The
Wichita Eagle'for _1_ issues - weeks, that the
first publication of said notice was

made as aforesaid on the 6th of

March ap. 2010 , with

subsequent publications being made on
the following dates:

And affiant further says that he has personal
knowledge of the statements above set forth and

that they are true.

Mk Sl

Subscribed and sworn to before me this

sth dav of March, 2010

g . LINDA D. TOON
Notary Public- State of)Kansgs
My Appt. Expires 3 ~13-2013

Cividar W jc-.'mfu -‘

Notary Public Sedgwick County, Kansas

|

Printer’s Fee : $84.00

] ‘

LEGAL PUBLICATION

Published In The Wichita Eagle
March 6, 2010 (3022392)
BEFORE THE STATE CORPORATION
COMMISSION OF THE

STATE OF KANSAS
NOTICE OF FILING APPLICATIO
E:Carlfo 01 as Company - Application

for a permit to authorize the commingling of
zones in the HRC Feed Yards, Inc. #-36,
located In Scott County, Kansas. '
TO:All Oll and Gas Producers, Unleased
Minerals Interest Owriers, Landowners and
all persons whomever.concerned.

You, and each of you, are hereby notified
that Larlo Oll & Gas Company has flled an
application to commingle Lansing ‘H’ and
Marmaton zones in the HRC Feed Yards,
Inc. #1-36, located approximately E2 W2 SW
Sec. 36-185-34W, In Scott County, Kansas.
Any persons who oblect to or protest this
application shall be required to file their
obiections or protests with the Conservation
Division of the State Corporation
Commission of the State of Kansas within
(15) days from the date of this publication,
These protests shall be filed pursuant to
Commission regulations and must state
specific reasons why the grani of ‘the
application may cause . waste, violate
correlative rights or pollute the natural

.resources of the State of Kansas. If no

protests are received, this.application may
be granted through a summary proceeding,
If valid protesis are recelved, this matter
will be set for hearing.

All persons interested or concerned shall
take notice of the foregoing and shail govern
themselves accordingly.

Lario Oil & Gas Company

301 S. Market

Wichita, KS 67202

(316) 265-5611

ATTN: Jay Schweikert

WSS
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Form U-1
Juty 2008

Affidavit of Notice Served

Re: Application for: Commingling

wetiName: HRC Feed Yards, Inc. #1-36 Legal Location: _E2 W2SW Sec. 36-18S-34W

The undersigned hereby certificates that he / she is a duly authorized agent for the applicant, and that on the day 4th of March

_20_1_9__________ , a true and correct copy of the application referenced above was delivered or mailed to the foliowing parties:

Note: A copy of this affidavit must be served as a part of the application.

Name Address (Attach additional sheets if necessary)

Thunderbird - out of business for several years - their well (Davis D #1) was a dry hole |

RECRVE™
KANSAS CORPORAT '+

MAR 12 2010

| further attest that notice of the filing of this application was published in the Scott County Record , the official county publication
1mE AN .
of __Scott CONSFI YA

county. A copy of the affidavit of this publication is attached. WlC!':lTr“‘-, M'j. o

Oy S oedint™

Applicant u‘l; Hﬁ'};dAgenl
4th day of _March

e 1

Signed this 4th , 2010

Subscribed and sworn to before ge thj

KATHY L. FORD =/ % “%7’?‘/

Notary Public - State of Kansas Notary Public 1/

My Appt. Expires /- A2~ /0 10-22-10

My Commission Expires:

Protests may be filed by any party having a valid interest in the application. Petitions for protests shall be in writing and shall clearly identify the name and address of the
protestant and the title of the application. The petition shall include a clear and concise statement of the direct and substantial interest of the protestant in the proceedings,
including the manner in which the protestant may be affected, and the nature, extent, character and grounds of the protest. Protestants shall serve the protest upon the
applicant by mail or personal service at the same time or before the protestant files the protest with the Conservation Division. Protests must bs filed within 15 days of the
publication notice of the application.

Malil to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202




KANSAS g RECE:VED

RPORATION Commission

APR 20 201

CONSERvAT,
10
WICH,"-AN,?

NISIQN

Proof of Publication

Affidavit of Publication
STATE OF KANSAS, SCOTT COUNTY, ss:

Rodney R. Haxton, being first duly sworn, deposes and says that he
is editor of The Scott County Record, a weekly newspaper printed in
the State of Kansas, and published in and of general circulation in
Scott County, Kansas, with a general paid circulation and that said
newspaper is not a trade, religious or fraternal publication.

Said newspaper is a weekly, published at least 50 times a year in said
county, and has been admitted as second class matter at the post
office of Scott City in said county.

That the attached notice is a true copy thereof and was published in

the regular and entire issue of said newspaper for consecutive
weeks, the first publication thereof elng made as aforesaid on the
day of ] 1 Qs C ,20_1 ¢, with

subsequent publlcatlons being made on the following dates:

20

, 20

, 20

20

Publication Fee $ , ) l { C

Affidavit, Notary Fee $

Additional Copies @

r\rlbed and sworn to before me this l 2 day of
20l O .
SHARLA OSBORN
ublic - State of Kansas

ppt Expires O— l/ [ %

Notary Public

My. commission expires / (%‘ / 4{ // %




_— Publlc Notlce

BT — m—
(Publrshed in The Scott County Re— - tests |th the Conservatlon Dlvrsuon
“cord Thurs.; March 11 201 0)1t . of .the State Corporatlon Commls-

N

5 BEFORE THE STATE” R 3|on of the Sta'ge'of Kansas wrthm
% | CORPORATION COMMISSION et 5) days from the date of this publl-
{ OF THE STATE OF KANSAS:;. = - gation? These' protests shall be f led
.NOTICE OF FILING APPUCAT'ON - pursilanit to Commission regulatlons'

*RE:-Lario Oil & Gas Company == hg" must- state Specific: reasons
¥ Apphcatlon for.a permit - to. authonzer whyi the grant r°f the application
uthe cor(nmlnglung of, zones “the,t »

e, sz Mays cause.: waste violate correlaz
{HRC Feed Yards, ing. #1 '?6', ,°ﬁ?,tv'« , tive rights or poIIute the ‘natural re-

°d in Scott County, Kansas. sources of the State of Kansas; If no

L70: All Ol and: Gas™ Producers
4 protests are recerved thrs appllca-
. UnleasedxMrnerals Interest Owners, i | tioh may be grante d through a sum-

"Landowners and;all persons, whom- -

d[ malhT ;

‘ever concerne d. T s mary prooeedlngi If Velid: protests
f.

. 4 Lyou, and Sach o you are he.’( b 4! are'feceived, thls matter will- be set
' 16’tuﬂed that Cario Ol & Gas Com pa- ~for hearrng“w e

' T ,.~‘ B3 r[ 7.¢'>» e 57 e
. TS fled an appllcatlon to‘ {8 BLUTAUANR perSons” interested or icon
"mmgle Lansmg Vi End’ Marrnaton . cerned shall take notice of the- fore-

‘zones in the"HRC Feéd:Yards; Inc: v~ 90ing.and shall govern themselves

#1-36, located approximately.«E2 .». accordmgly T
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